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BOOST-2026-001 12/01/2026 12:03:01 The Scout Association of Malta - Mosta 0311 €3,000.00 €3,000.00
BOOST-2026-002 | 12/01/2026 12:03:09 0311 €3,000.00 €6,000.00
BOOST-2026-003 | 12/01/2026 12:03:33 Malta Girl Guides - Pembroke 0222 €3,000.00 €9,000.00
BOOST-2026-004 | 12/01/2026 12:03:54 Malta Girl Guides - Mosta 0222 €3,000.00 | €12,000.00
BOOST-2026-005 | 12/01/2026 12:04:07 Kunsill Nazzjonali taz-Zghazagh 1469 €3,000.00 | €15,000.00
BOOST-2026-006 | 12/01/2026 12:04:17 Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Luga 0652 €3,000.00 | €18,000.00
BOOST-2026-007 [ 12/01/2026 12:04:18 Nadur Teen & Youth Centre 1119 €3,000.00 | €21,000.00
BOOST-2026-008 | 12/01/2026 12:04:41 The Scout Association of Malta - Mellieha 0311 €3,000.00 | €24,000.00
BOOST-2026-009 | 12/01/2026 12:04:59 Church Schools Children's Fund 1319 €3,000.00 | €27,000.00
BOOST-2026-010 | 12/01/2026 12:04:59 The Scout Association of Malta - HQ 0311 €3,000.00 | €30,000.00
BOOST-2026-011 | 12/01/2026 12:05:11 The Scout Association of Malta - Dingli 0311 €3,000.00 | €33,000.00
BOOST-2026-012 | 12/01/2026 12:05:18 The Scout Association of Malta - Victoria 0311 €3,000.00 | €36,000.00
BOOST-2026-014 | 12/01/2026 12:06:07 The Scout Association of Malta - Qawra 0311 €3,000.00 | €39,000.00
BOOST-2026-015 | 12/01/2026 12:06:11 The Scout Association of Malta - St Augustine College 0311 €3,000.00 | €42,000.00
BOOST-2026-016 | 12/01/2026 12:06:14 Malta Girl Guides - Swieqji 0222 €3,000.00 | €45,000.00
BOOST-2026-017 | 12/01/2026 12:06:17 Big Friends Guggen Musik A.D.2008 0465 €3,000.00 | €48,000.00
BOOST-2026-018 | 12/01/2026 12:06:27 The Scout Association of Malta - Siggiewi 0311 €3,000.00 | €51,000.00
BOOST-2026-019 | 12/01/2026 12:06:34 Generation {Change?) 2049 €3,000.00 | €54,000.00
BOOST-2026-020 | 12/01/2026 12:06:38 Ghaqda tal-Armar Madonna tas-Sokkors 1837 €3,000.00 | €57,000.00
BOOST-2026-021 | 12/01/2026 12:06:46 Malta Girl Guides - Hamrun 0222 €1,177.00 | €58,177.00
BOOST-2026-022 | 12/01/2026 12:07:22 The Scout Association of Malta - Qormi 0311 €3,000.00 | €61,177.00
BOOST-2026-023 | 12/01/2026 12:07:37 Malta Girl Guides - Santa Venera 0222 €3,000.00 | €64,177.00
BOOST-2026-024 | 12/01/2026 12:07:40 Malta Girl Guides - Rabat 0222 €3,000.00 | €67,177.00
BOOST-2026-025 | 12/01/2026 12:07:43 Fondazzjoni Teatrali Silvio Fleri Soler 2428 €3,000.00 | €70,177.00
BOOST-2026-026 |12/01/2026 12:07:45 Junior Achievement Young Enterprise 0705 €3,000.00 | €73,177.00
BOOST-2026-027 | 12/01/2026 12:07:56 Ghaqda Festi Esterni S5Sma. Trinita' Marsa A.D. 1975 0635 €3,000.00 | €76,177.00
BOOST-2026-028 | 12/01/2026 12:08:12 Fratellanza Sagrament San Gorg Qormi 0891 €3,000.00 | €79,177.00
BOOST-2026-029 | 12/01/2026 12:08:19 Kumitat Festi Esterni San Duminku, Birgu 2164 €3,000.00 | €82,177.00
BOOST-2026-030 | 12/01/2026 12:08:31 The Scout Association of Malta - Paola 0311 €3,000.00 | €85,177.00
BOOST-2026-031 | 12/01/2026 12:09:03 Legion of Mary - Valletta 1767 €3,000.00 | €88,177.00
BOOST-2026-032 | 12/01/2026 12:09:04 Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Zebbug 0652 €3,000.00 | €91,177.00
BOOST-2026-033 | 12/01/2026 12:09:08 TENO8 Group 1566 €2,972.62 €94,149.62
BOOST-2026-034 | 12/01/2026 12:09:11 Don Bosco Foundation 1725 €3,000.00 €97,149.62
BOOST-2026-035 | 12/01/2026 12:09:15 Malta Girl Guides - HQ 0222 €3,000.00 | €100,149.62
BOOST-2026-036 | 12/01/202612:09:24 The Scout Association of Malta - Msida 0311 €3,000.00 | €103,149.62
BOOST-2026-037 | 12/01/2026 12:09:38 Malta Girl Guides - Attard 0222 €3,000.00 | €106,149.62
BOOST-2026-038 |12/01/2026 12:09:40 St John Ambulance and Rescue Association Malta - Main Account 0223 €3,000.00 | €109,149.62
BOOST-2026-039 | 12/01/2026 12:09:55 Zghaiagh Azzjoni Kattolika - Siggiewi 1051 €2,050.00 | €111,199.62
BOOST-2026-040 | 12/01/2026 12:10:00 Sezzjoni Zghazagh Palmisti Sannat 2539 €3,000.00 | €114,199.62
BOOST-2026-042 | 12/01/2026 12:10:15 Malta Girl Guides - Birzebbuga 0222 €3,000.00 | €117,199.62
BOOST-2026-043 | 12/01/2026 12:10:15 The Scout Association of Malta - Birzebbuga 0311 €3,000.00 | €120,199.62
BOOST-2026-044 | 12/01/2026 12:10:15 Zghahagh Azzjoni Kattolika - Birzebbuga 1051 €3,000.00 | €123,199.62
BOOST-2026-045 | 12/01/2026 12:10:47 Kumitat Zghazagh Brijuzi Xewkin 1993 €2,984 85 | €126,184.47
BOOQST-2026-046 | 12/01/2026 12:10:54 The Scout Association of Malta - Iklin 0311 €3,000.00 | €129,184.47
BOOST-2026-047 |12/01/202612:11:07 Kummissjoni Festi Guzeppini u Marjani 2450 €3,000.00 | €132,184.47
BOOST-2026-048 | 12/01/2026 12:11:09 Assotazzjoni Kura - Grupp Zghaiagh San Lawrenz 1173 €3,000.00 | £135,184.47
BOOST-2026-049 |12/01/202612:11:11 The Scout Association of Malta - San Gwann 00311 €3,000.00 | €138,184.47
BOOST-2026-050 |12/01/202612:12:15 Savio Salesian Youth 1956 €3,000.00 | €141,184.47
BOQST-2026-051 | 12/01/202612:12:27 Ghaqda Tan-Nar 20 ta’' Lulju Sannat 2440 €3,000.00 | €144,184.47
BOOST-2026-052 | 12/01/2026 12:13:56 Zeghaizagh Azzjoni Kattolika - Mgarr 1051 €3,000.00 | €147,184.47
BOOST-2026-053 | 12/01/2026 12:14:34 Zghaiagh Palmizi Birgu A.D. 1993 2508 €2,988.35 | €150,172.82
BOOST-2026-054 | 12/01/2026 12:14:35| St John Ambulance and Rescue Association Malta - Urban Search and Rescue Valletta 0223 €3,000.00 | €153,172.82
BOOST-2026-055 | 12/01/2026 12:14:40 The Scout Association of Malta - Zebbug 0311 €3,000.00 | €156,172.82
BOOST-2026-056 | 12/01/2026 12:15:10 Zghaiagh Azzjoni Kattolika - HQ, 1051 €3,000.00 | €159,172.82
BOOST-2026-058 | 12/01/2026 12:15:50 The Scout Assaciation of Malta - Zabhbar 0311 €3,000.00 | €162,172.82
BOOST-2026-059 | 12/01/2026 12:15:56 Choral and Orchestral Saciety Maria Bambina 0144 €2,991.18 | €165,164.00
BOOST-2026-060 | 12/01/2026 12:16:04 Fratetlanza San Guiepp Parroéca San Gorg Qormi 0944 €3,000.00 | €168,164.00
BOOST-2026-061 | 12/01/2026 12:16:09 Soéjeta Piroteknika 15 t'Awwissu Mosta 1568 €2,190.00 | €170,354.00
BOOST-2026-062 | 12/01/2026 12:16:29 St John Ambulance and Rescue Association Malta - Water Rescue Madliena 0223 €3,000.00 | €173,354.00
BOOST-2026-063 | 12/01/2026 12:16:42 Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Mtarfa 0652 €3,000.00 | €176,354.00
BOOST-2026-064 | 12/01/2026 12:16:42 St John Ambulance and Rescue Association Malta - Cadet Section Paola 0223 €3,000.00 | €179,354.00
BOOST-2026-066 | 12/01/2026 12:18:07 Jesuit Refugee Service Malta 0064 €3,000.00 | €182,354.00
BOOST-2026-067 |12/01/2026 12:18:12 Malta Girl Guides - Luga 0222 €620.00 | €182,974.00
BOOST-2026-068 | 12/01/2026 12:18:28 Assocazzjoni Kura - Munxar Teen Groups 1173 €3,000.00 | €185,974.00
BOOST-2026-069 | 12/01/202612:18:42 Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Bahrija 0652 €1,500.00 | €187,474.00
BOOST-2026-070 |12/01/202612:18:49 The Scout Association of Malta - Sliema 0311 €3,000.00 | €1590,474.00
BOOST-2026-071 | 12/01/2026 12:20:12 The Association of Students for Commercial Studies 2138 €2,800.00 | €193,274.00
BOOST-2026-072 | 12/01/2026 12:20:49 The Scout Association of Malta - Zejtun 0311 €3,000.00 | €196,274.00
BOOST-2026-073 | 12/01/2026 12:20:52 Assotazzjoni Kura - 23four Group Parroééa San Gorg 1173 €3,000.00 | €199,274.00
BOOST-2026-074 | 12/01/2026 12:20:53 Salesian Oratory 0079 €2,988.00 | €202,262.00
BOOST-2026-075 | 12/01/202612:21:03 Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Qormi 0652 €3,000.00 | €205,262.00
8005T-2026-076 | 12/01/202612:21:59 Allegrija Foundation 2549 €3,000.00 | €208,262.00
BOOST-2026-077 | 12/01/202612:22:03 Kumitat Festi Esterni San Gorg Martri AD 1919 0877 €3,000.00 | €211,262.00
BOOST-2026-078 | 12/01/2026 12:23:44 Right to Smile Foundation 0583 €977.50 | €212,239.50
BOOST-2026-079 | 12/01/2026 12:24:09 2095 €3,000.00 | €215,239.50
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BOOST-2026-080 | 12/01/2026 12:24:16 Konfraternita ta' I-immakulata Beata’ Vergni taht it-Titlu ta' Lourdes 0874 €3,000.00 | €218,239.50
BOOST-2026-081 |12/01/2026 12:24:23 Relationships are forever 0794 €3,000.00 | €221,239.50
BOOST-2026-082 | 12/01/2026 12:24:54 QAS| Foundation 0072 €1,722.80 | €222,962.30
BOOST-2026-083 | 12/01/2026 12:25:21 Malta GC Unit Sea Cadet Corps 0779 €3,000.00 | €225,962.30
BOOST-2026-084 | 12/01/2026 12:25:39 LGBTI+ Gozo 1862 €2,970.00 | €228,932.30
BOOST-2026-085 | 12/01/2026 12:25:51 The Seout Assaciation of Malta - Pembroke 0311 €3,000.00 | €231,932.30
BOOST-2026-086 | 12/01/2026 12:25:56 Malta Rescue Corps 1032 €3,000.00 | €234,932.30
BOOST-2026-088 | 12/01/2026 12:26:37 The Scout Association of Malta - Naxxar 0311 €3,000.00 | €237,932.30
BOOST-2026-089 | 12/01/2026 12:27:16 Assocazzjoni Kura - Genesis 2ebbugEens 1173 £€2,990.00 | €240,922.30
BOOST-2026-090 | 12/01/2026 12:27:39 The Scout Association of Malta - Mtarfa 0311 €3,000.00 | €243,922.30
BOOST-2026-091 | 12/01/2026 12:27:42 Kumitat Festa Esterna Santa Marija - Had-Dingli 2444 €3,000.00 | €246,922.30
BOOST-2026-092 |12/01/2026 12:28:13 Baden Powell Scouts Malta - Mgarr 0652 €3,000.00 | €249,922.30
BOOST-2026-093 | 12/01/2026 12:28:19 Baden Powell Scouts Malta - HQ 0652 €3,000.00 | €252,922.30
BOOST-2026-094 | 12/01/2026 12:29:04 Don Bosco Oratory, Gozo 0142 €3,000.00 | €255,922.30
BOOST-2026-095 | 12/01/2026 12:34:35 The Maltese National Federation of the Past Pupils of Don Bosco 1250 €3,000.00 | €258,922.30
BOOST-2026-096 |12/01/2026 12:37:54 Baden Powell Scouts Malta - St Paul's Bay 0652 €3,000.00 | €261,922.30
BOOST-2026-097 | 12/01/2026 12:29:04 The Duke of Edinburgh's International Award - Malta Foundation 1064 €3,000.00 | £264,922.30
BOOST-2026-098 | 12/01/2026 12:41:26 Kummissjoni Festa Esterna Fgura 1053 €3,000.00 | €267,922.30
BOOST-2026-099 | 12/01/2026 12:45:57 The Scout Association of Malta - Marsa 0311 €3,000.00 | €270,922.30
BOOST-2026-101 | 12/01/2026 12:48:15 The Scout Association of Malta - Attard 0311 €3,000.00 | €273,922.30
BOOST-2026-102 | 12/01/2026 12:50:38 Legion of Mary - Gozo 1767 €3,000.00 | €276,922.30
BOOST-2026-103 | 12/01/2026 12:52:47 Malta Girl Guides - Dingli 0222 €3,000.00 | €279,922.30
BOOST-2026-104 | 12/01/2026 12:56:30 Ghaqda Armar Triq Il-Kappillan - Nadur 1702 €3,000.00 | €282,922.30
BOOST-2026-105 | 12/01/2026 12:56:42 The Scout Association of Malta - Fgura 0311 €2,900.00 | €285,822.30
BOOST-2026-106 | 12/01/2026 12:59:56 The Scout Association of Malta - Xaghjra 0311 €3,000.00 | €288,822.30
BOOST-2026-107 | 12/01/2026 13:00:44 S.T.AN.D. Group 365 €3,000.00 | €291,822.30
BOOST-2026-108 | 12/01/2026 13:31:29 Ghagda Festa Ghajn Tuta 1462 €3,000.00 | €294,822.30
BOOST-2026-109 | 12/01/2026 13:59:57 Strummin’ Foundation 1588 €2,800.00 | €297,622.30
BOOST-2026-110 | 12/01/2026 14:03:09 The Scout Association of Malta - Birkirkara 0311 €3,000.00 | €300,622.30
BOOST-2026-111 | 12/01/2026 14:11:57 Assocazzjoni Kura - Grupp Adolexxenti Sannat 1173 €3,000.00 | €303,622.30
BOOST-2026-112 | 12/01/2026 14:20:40 Grupp Armar Festa Immakulata Kunéizzjoni, Hamrun A.D.1982 2056 €3,000.00 | €306,622.30
BOOST-2026-114 | 12/01/2026 15:16:21 Ghaqda Armar Xewkija 1021 €3,000.00 | €309,622.30
BOOST-2026-115 | 12/01/2026 15:17:42 Prisms Malta 0357 €3,000.00 | €312,622.30
BOOST-2026-116 | 12/01/2026 15:23:57 Assocazzjoni Kura - Kummissjoni Djocesana Zghazagh Ghawdex 1173 €3,000.00 | €315,622.30
BOOST-2026-118 | 12/01/2026 15:59:27 Assocazzjoni Kura - Ta' Kercem Youths 1173 €3,000.00 | €318,622.30
BOOST-2026-119 | 12/01/2026 16:58:00 Assocazzjoni Kura - GSM Teens 1173 €3,000.00 | €321,622.30
BOOST-2026-120 | 12/01/2026 17:41:36 Ghaqda 'Z_ghaiath Brijuzi Xaghrin 2512 €3,000.00 | €324,622.30
B800ST-2026-121 | 12/01/2026 17:49:44 The Scout Association of Malta - Hamrun 0311 €3,000.00 | €327,622.30
BOOST-2026-122 |12/01/2026 18:01:40 St Jeanne Antide Foundation 0005 €3,000.00 | €330,622.30
BOOST-2026-124 | 12/01/2026 21:13:15 The Scout Association of Malta - Rabat 0311 €3,000.00 | €333,622.30
BOOST-2026-125 | 12/01/2026 21:52:02 Assotazzjoni Kura - Ghasri Parish Youths 1173 €3,000.00 | €336,622.30
BOOST-2026-126 | 12/01/2026 22:23:59 Ghaqda tal-Armar 2 ta' Settembru 1973 2606 €2,980.00 | €339,602.30
BOOST-2026-127 | 12/01/2026 22:46:30 VOCA 1317 €3,000.00 | €342,602.30
BOOST-2026-128 | 12/01/2026 23:02:47 Malta UNESCO Youth Association 0510 €3,000.00 | €345,602.30
BOOST-2026-129 | 13/01/2026 10:12:13 Fondazzjoni Sebh 1622 €3,000.00 | €348,602.30
BOOST-2026-130 | 13/01/2026 10:34:00 Ghaqda Armar Trig San Gwann Nadur 2316 €3,000.00 | €351,602.30
BOOST-2026-131 | 13/01/2026 11:15:28 Victim Support Malta 0141 €3,000.00 | €354,602.30
BOOST-2026-132 | 13/01/2026 15:05:49 Marsa Pageant Group 0931 €3,000.00 | €357,602.30
BOOST-2026-134 | 13/01/2026 22:38:33 The Scout Association of Malta - Xaghra 0311 €3,000.00 | €360,602.30
BOOST-2026-135 | 14/01/2026 12:39:36 Checkpoint Malta 1719 €3,000.00 | €363,602.30
BOOST-2026-136 | 14/01/2026 12:47:08 Assocazzjoni Kura - Xewkija Parish Teens and Youths 0'173 €3,000.00 | €366,602.30
BOOST-2026-137 | 14/01/2026 20:19:20 MSSP Youth Foundation {Malta) 2461 €3,000.00 | €369,602.30
BOOST-2026-138 | 14/01/2026 22:53:54 JCI Malta 0208 €750.00 | €370,352.30
BOOST-2026-139 | 15/01/2026 18:07:24 Assocazzjoni Kura - Xaghra Youth Centre 1173 €3,000.00 | €373,352.30
BOOST-2026-140 | 16/01/2026 09:19:54 The Scout Association of Malta - Santa Venera 0311 €2,910.00 | €376,262.30
BOOQST-2026-142 | 18/01/2026 21:16:22 Grupp tal-Armar 6 ta' Dicembru Siggiewi A.D. 1997 1721 €2,976.86 | €379,239.16
BOOST-2026-013 | 12/01/2026 12:05:52 0091 Not Eligible
BOOST-2026-041 |12/01/2026 12:10:04 0039 Not Compliant
BOOST-2026-057 | 12/01/2026 12:15:36 0737 Not Eligible/Not Compliant
BOOST-2026-065 |12/01/2026 12:17:44 0186 Not Eligible
BOOST-2026-087 | 12/01/2026 12:26:12 0222 Not Eligible
BOOST-2026-100 | 12/01/2026 12:46:51 0374 Not Eligible
BOOST-2026-113 | 12/01/2026 15:12:22 2158 Not Compliant
BOOST-2026-117 | 12/01/2026 15:42:39 0563 Not Eligible
BOOST-2026-123 | 12/01/2026 18:50:32 0402 Not Eligible/Not Compliant
BOOST-2026-133 | 13/01/2026 17:38:06 0283 Not Eligible
BOOST-2026-141 | 18/01/2026 20:24:11 0536 Not Compliant
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